No. FC/Auto.Exams/UG /MER/2024

FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Kollam, Kerala, India — 691001
(NAAC Re aceredited — ‘A’ Grade)

NOTIFICATION

01-07-2024

Sub: - First, Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth & Sixth Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA Degree Mercy Chance
(2015, 2016, 2017 & 2018 Batch) Examinations, July 2024 reg.

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the last date for registration for the
First, Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth & Sixth Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA End Semester Examinations July
2024 are as detailed below.

Application fees can be submitted at the office of CoE by following schedule given below:

Registration starts from

Last date for registration

Date of Commencement of
Examination

04/07/2024

Time : 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm

10/07/2024

29/07/2024

First, Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth & Sixth Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA Degree Mercy Chance,

July 2024

Programme

B.Sc Mathematics
B.Sc Physics
B.Sc Chemistry

B.Sc Polymer Chemistry

B.Sc Botany

B.Sc Zoology .
B.Sc Psychology
B.Sc Geology&
Digital Surveying
BA English

BA Malayalam
BA Economics
BA History
B.Com

BCA - SF

BA English - SF
B.Com Co-op - SF

B.Com Comp App - SF

Theory Marklist App. Fee CV camp

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Reg. Fee

50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200
50 50 200

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

NB:- Rs 2500 Additional Mercy Chance fees for each Semester

o7

Controller of Examinations

(In- Charge)




