## FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)



Kollam, Kerala, India – 691001

(NAAC Re accredited - 'A' Grade)

No. FC/Auto.Exams/UG/MER/2024

01-07-2024

## **NOTIFICATION**

Sub: - First, Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth & Sixth Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA Degree Mercy Chance (2015, 2016, 2017 & 2018 Batch) Examinations, July 2024 reg.

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the last date for registration for the First, Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth & Sixth Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA End Semester Examinations July 2024 are as detailed below.

## Application fees can be submitted at the office of CoE by following schedule given below:

Registration starts from	Last date for registration	Date of Commencement of Examination		
04/07/2024 Time : 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm	10/07/2024	29/07/2024		

## First, Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth & Sixth Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA Degree Mercy Chance, July 2024

<u>Programme</u>	<u>Theory</u>	<u>Marklist</u>	App. Fee C	V camp	<u>Reg. Fee</u>
B.Sc Mathematics	50	50	50	200	100
B.Sc Physics	50	50	50	200	100
B.Sc Chemistry	50	50	50	200	100
B.Sc Polymer Chemistry	50	50	50	200	100
B.Sc Botany	50	50	50	200	100
B.Sc Zoology	50	50	50	200	100
B.Sc Psychology	50	50	50	200	100
B.Sc Geology&					
Digital Surveying	50	50	50	200	100
BA English	50	50	50	200	100
BA Malayalam	50	50	50	200	100
BA Economics	50	50	50	200	100
BA History	50	50	50	200	100
B.Com	50	50	50	200	100
BCA - SF	50	50	50	200	100
BA English - SF	50	50	50	200	100
B.Com Co-op - SF	50	50	50	200	100
B.Com Comp App - SF	50	50	50	200	100

NB:- Rs 2500 Additional Mercy Chance fees for each Semester

Controller of Examinations (In- Charge)

(AUTONOMOUS) ST KOLLAM KERALA Cynthiacm Principal